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C.D. 1970
C.D. ABDERA FENICIA
C.D. ABDERA ROMANA
C.D. AFANAS CADIZ
C.D. AL-ANDALUS SEVILLA
C.D. ALl UP BAILEN
C.D. AMARA
C.D. ANIDI
C.D. ANTEQUEDA LIGHTNING SPORT
C.D. APADIS ALIECIRAS
C.D. ASANSULL
C.D. ASAS
C.D. ATLETISMO ADAP HUELVA
C.D. ATLETISMO CARTAMA
C.D. COPAD-AFANAS
C.D. DEPOADAP
C.D. DEPORTE Y COMPETICION
C.D. FIDIAS DEPORTE INCLUSIVO
C.D. LA ZUBIA
C.D. LOS CARRILES
C.D. NADAGADES
C.D. NATACION ADAP HUELVA
C.D. PUNTA EUROPA
C.D. PURISIMA CONCEPCION
C.D. SAN MARCOS
C.D. SANTIAGO SANTAELLA
C.D. SIERRA NEVADA NATURA ABILITY
C.D. SOBRE 2 RUEDAS BIKES
C.D.A. AL-ANDALUS TORREMOLINOS
C.N. UTRERA

25173
25270
26303
5354
23240
21769
12436
17411
26526
16015
8472
19884
22713
14805
6199
22751
5357
6956
6556
4867
20997
21413
6586
22591
14548
5356
13596
20500
25114
17762

CENSO DEFINITIVO CLUBES
ELECCIONES FANDDI 2020

| N* REGISTRO |

LA LINEA DE LA CONCEPCION
ADRA
ADRA
CADIZ
CAMAS
BAILEN
LUCENA
DOS HERMANAS
ANTEQUERA
ALGECIRAS
LA LINEA DE LA CONCEPCION
DOS HERMANAS
HUELVA
CARTAMA ESTACION
JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA
ALMERIA
CADIZ
CORDOBA
LA ZUBIA
MACAEL
CADIZ
HUELVA
ALGECIRAS
GRANADA
MACAEL
CADIZ
ARMILLA
ANTEQUERA
TORREMOLINOS
UTRERA

CADIZ
ALMERIA
ALMERIA

CADIZ

SEVILLA

JAEN

CORDOBA
SEVILLA
MALAGA

CADIZ

CADIZ

SEVILLA
HUELVA
MALAGA

CADIZ
ALMERIA

CADIZ
CORDOBA
GRANADA
ALMERIA

CADIZ

HUELVA

CADIZ
GRANADA
ALMERIA

CADIZ
GRANADA

MALAGA
MALAGA
SEVILLA

Junta de Andalucia

Consejeria de Educacién y Deporte

M2 LUISA ESCRIBANO TOLEDO
JOSE MANUEL AGUILAR RIVAS
M2 JOSE GUARDIA SALMERON
FERNANDO JAVIER MASSA SANTANDER
JUAN JOSE POLO ORTIZ
JUAN CARLOS PINALLA MERLO
PEDRO JOSE BERGILLOS CUEVAS
ADELAIDA MARQUEZ SANCHEZ
ANTONIO JESUS ROMERO SOLIS
JOSE MARIA ESPANA NUNEZ
M2 LUISA ESCRIBANO TOLEDO
ANTONIO MARTIN RAMOS
JOSE ANTONIO MARQUEZ HUERTA
JOSE DAVID DIAZ BERNAL
JULIAN GOMEZ VALCARCE
JOSE CARLOS TEJADA CARBONERO
JOSE SIBON PEREIRA
CARMEN M2 TAMARAL SANCHEZ
ANTONIO MOLINA VARGAS
DIEGO MARTINEZ CANO
JUAN LUIS AREVALO ESPINOSA
JOSE ANTONIO MARQUEZ HUERTA
JOSE MARIA ESPANA NUNEZ
ANTONIO LINARES RODRIGUEZ
FRANCISCO JOSE CRUZ GUEVARA
FRANCISCO j. IGLESIAS SALINAS
FRANCISCO MANUEL GUTIERREZ LUJAN
MANUEL VARO DOMINGUEZ
PILAR JIMENEZ APARICIO
JUAN ANTONIO PEREZ MONGE
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CLUB NATACION MARBELLA
CODA HUELVA
CPD BAILEN
REAL CLUB MEDITERRANEO
S.D. AFAMP POR EL DEPORTE

11514
21413
2935
62
25839

MARBELLA
HUELVA
BAILEN
MALAGA
BAILEN

MALAGA
HUELVA
JAEN
MALAGA
JAEN

Junta de Andalucia

Consejeria de Educacién y Deporte

ALBERTO ALVAREZ LOPERA
JOSE ANTONIO MARQUEZ HUERTA
MANUEL LIZAR BRUNO
EDUARDO CESTINO PEREZ
MACARENA TEJADA CEDRON



